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MaTtepuans! ons npeccbl 0 MaTye Yawt XapT JleitH, JToHaoH

MNMpeabiaywme BCTpeUm

Opyr npoTuB apyra
Jlura EBponbl YEPA

Hata dtan Matu PesynbtaTr [opop ABTOpbI rosnos
24/10/2013 T3 Llepud - ToTTeHXaM 0-2 Tupacnons ?g"m”re” 12, Rewo
Ooma B rocTax ®duHan Utoro
M BHNODWBHMNMWWBMHMNDMWMBMHDMNDS3C Nr
ToTTeHxam o ooo0o110O0O0O0OO0O0OO1TM1TOOZ2 o0
LWepud 1 o o1 0 O0O0OOOOOOTOOMT O 2

TOTTEHX3M - MaT4M NPOTUB KINyOOB U3 CTpPaHbl, KOTOPYIO NpeacTaBnsieT
CONepHUK

Kybok YE®A
Oarta drtan MaTy PesynbtaTt [oOpop ABTOpbLI ronos
0-0
30/09/1999 1K 3nmbpy - TOTTEHX3M o6 0-3 KnwnHes
16/09/1999 1K  ToTTeHxam - 3umbpy 3-0 ToHaoH Neonapacen 3,

Meppwn 32, WWepBya 55

LLepudc - maTum npoTuB KNYyGOB U3 CTPaHbI, KOTOPYIO NpeacTaBnseT
COMEpPHUK

LWepud npexae He urpan(-a) ¢ knyGamu 13 cTpaHbl ConepHuKa

Odoma B rocTtax duHan UTtoro
M BHND WBHMNODMWBHDNDMWBMHDNS3I Or
ToTTeHxam 1100 2 1100 0O0O03 210 5 0
Wepud 1 001 0 000 O OOOT11TOOT11T O 2
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UcTopusa npoTUBOCTOAHUA

"ToTTeHxam" ogepxan nobedbl BO BCex Tpex npeabidylwimx matyax rpynnel K v B cnyvae ycnexa B gomalLHewn
BcTpeve ¢ "lepncdom" rapaHtmpyet cebe yyactue B 1/16 cdomHana Jlurn EBponbl YEDA. MongaBckuii knyb noka etle
HW pasy He BblUrpan Ha rpynnoBou cTaguu.

Mpeabioywme BcTpeyun

* B maTue TpeTbero Typa "ToTTeHxaMm" B3sn B Tupacnone Bepx Hag "LLepudom” co cuetom 2:0 6narogaps ronam AHa
BepTtoHreHa n xepmennHa Oedo. na mongasckoro knyba aTo nopaxeHue Ctano KpynHenwmnmM B TypHMpe Ha CBOEM
none.

 "lnope!" B NpoLwnom nepecekannucb C rnaeBHbiM conepHukom "Llepuda" Ha BHYTpEHHEW apeHe - KULLIMHEBCKUM
"Sumbpy". Cnyudunocs 910 B nepBom Kkpyre Kybka YE®A-1999/00. [Joma nNOHAOHUbLI 3abunvM COMNEpHUKY Tpu
0€e30TBETHbIX MSAYa, NOCIe Yero orpaHnYmMnmcbk B MongoBe HyneBon HUYbEN.

» Bspocnas cbopHas AHrmum wurpana ¢ MompgoBom 4eTbipe pas3a WM opepxana 4deTbipe nobegpl. Ha yposHe
"Mornogexek" aHrnnyaHe BbiUrpany TPYXKAbI MPU OOHOW HUYBbEN.

» EquHcTBeHHaa nobega MongoBbl B MaTyax MPOTUB aHIMMIACKUX KOMaHA B TypHupax nog arugon YE®A Ha cuety
"Tonurmbl", KoTopas B ce3oHe 2006/07 B npenBaputensHom payHae Kybka YE®A no dytsany co cyetom 10:2
pasrpomuna "[doHkacTtep Konneox".

WcTopusa npoTtuBOoCTOAHMA

* "ToTTeHxam" BbICTynaeT Ha rpynnoBoM aTane Kybka YEDPA/MNurn EBponbl B wecTton pas. B cesone 2010/11 "wnopsb!"
urpanum B OCHOBHOW ceTke Jlurm yemnuoHoB YE®DA, To ecTb B ceMM M3 BOCbMM MOCNEOHUX CEe30HOB "TOTTEeHxam"
BbICTyMNan Ha rpynnoBoM 3Tane ogHoro u3 eBpokybkos. WcknioyeHnem ctan ce3oH 2009/10. Bo Bcex ykasaHHbIX
cnyyasx NOHOOHLbI NWWb pa3 He nonanu B nnen-odd - B ceaoHe 2011/12.

* "LLInopbl" He NpourpbiBalOT HA CBOEM Mosie B €BPOKyOKax Ha NMPOTSKEHUM BOCbMU MaTyeln, o4epXKaB 3a 3TO Bpems
wecTb noben npu AByx Hudbux. [locnegHee nopaxeHue B JloHOooHe mpuwrnock Ha BcTpedy ¢ NMAOKom (1:2) B
rpynnoBom TypHupe JIE-2011/12. B HblHeLWwHeM ce30He "ToTTeHxaM" nobeaun B o0OMX Martyax Ha CBOEM Mose C
oanHakoBbIM cyeTom 3:0.

* "lepnd" HKM pasy He nobexpan Ha Bblesae B Kybke YEDA n Jlure EBponbl. Tpu NpegblayLnx rocTeBbIX BCTPEUN B
TYPHUPE TUpacnorbLbl 3aBEPLUNIA BHUYBLIO.

 "lWepud" yxxe urpan Ha rpynnoBom atane Jlurn EBponbl B ce3oHax 2009/10 n 2010/11. O6a pasa oH Habpan no
NATb OYKOB M HE nonan B nnen-odd.

®dakTbl 0 KOMaHgax

» "ToTTeHxam" - oanH 13 nATK kny6oB Hapsay ¢ "®uopeHTuHon", dpaHkdypTckum "AnHTpaxTom”, "flygoroperom” u
"3anbubyprom”, He NOTEPSBLUMM MOCME TPeX TYPOB HM OAHOro oyka. [1pn 3TOM NOHAOHCKad KOMaHAa eLle HU pasy He
nponyctuna, 4yem Tawke MoOryT noxeactatb "AmHTpaxTt" wn "llyporopen". lMoka HWM ogmH kny6 He npeogonesan
rpynnoByto ctaguio Jlurm EBponbl, COXpaHUB CBOM BOpPOTa B HEMPUKOCHOBEHHOCTW. Ha AaHHbIA MOMEHT nyudLnii
nokasartenb npuHagnexut "Ctangapay”, koTopbin B ce3oHe 2011/12 Ha rpynnoBo cTagum npomnycTui BCEro OauH
MSY.

* "lWnopbl" - camas gucunniMHMpoBaHHasa KOMaH4a rpynnoBOro aTana ¢ O4HOM XXENTOW KapTOYKOM B Naccuee.

» XXoHaTtaH CopuaHo n3 "3anbubypra" u Oedo us "TorTreHxama" - nydvwmne Oombapaupbl TypHMpa C 4YeTbipbMs
ronamMu.

* [Ina Bpatapsa "TotrTteHxama" HOro Jlbopuca u nonysawmtHuka "wnop" ApoHa JleHHOHa crneaylolne maTtuv B
eBpOKybOKax CTaHyT NATUOECATLIMU.

* "lLepnd" - oOuH 13 OEBATU YEMMMOHOB CBOWUX CTPaH, KOTOpble NpeAcTaBfieHbl B OCHOBHOW ceTke Jlurum EBponbl.
Opyrne Bocemb - "Mapubop" (CnoseHust), Tenb-aBuckuin "Makkabu" (MUspauns), "lNynoropey” (Bonrapus), "llerna"
(Monbwa), «kaparaHamHckmn “laxtep" (KasaxctaHn), AINOEN (Kunp), 3arpebckoe "[OuHamo" (XopBatus) wu
"Onbdcbopr” (LBeuns).

» BpaTtapb "TotTeHxama" bpag ®pugens - cambliil BO3pacTHOM pyTOONMCT, 3asaBneHHbIN Ha rpynnoBov atan. Pekopa
Jlvurn EBponbl npuHagnexut kunepy "TeenTe" Cangepy bockxepy (42 roga v 33 gHs), HO ecnv ®pugens BbIMOET Ha
nore, To onepeauT ronnadaua.

* "TotTeHxam" (1972, 1984) Hapsagy ¢ "BaneHcuen" (2004), "AnHtpaxtom” (1980), NCB (1978) n "CeBunben" (2006,
2007) sBnsieTcs OOHUM U3 MATU y4aCTHUKOB rPYMNMOBOM CTaaunn, KOTOpble paHee yxxe 3aBOeBbIBan LiEHHbIN TPOdeN.

UHcopmaumsa o TpeHepax
* Bunnaw-boall - eQVHCTBEHHBIN M3 BCEX TPEHEPOB HbIHELUHEro TypHMpa, KTO MMeeT 3a nrevamu nobepny B Jlvre
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Esponbl. Ewe toHowen oH Bxoaun B TpeHepckuin wtab capa Bobbu Pobcona B "lMopTy", 3atem nomoran Xose
MoypuHbto B ToM xe "lMopTy", "Yencu" n "MiHTepHaumnoHane". [maBHbIM TpeHepom Bunnaw-boaw Bnepsbie paboTtan
B "Akagemuke", a B ceaoHe 2010/11 nomor "MopTy" BbiMrpaTb YemnuoHaT u Kybok [MopTyranum, a Takke Jlury
EBponbl. 3aTemM Monogon HacTaBHUK oTrnpaBuscs B "Hencu", HO 3akpenntbecs Y pynsa cuHux He cymen. B none 2012
roga Bunnaw-boaw Bo3rnasun "ToTTeHxam".

» Kpome Hero, elle Tpu TpeHepa 3aBoeBbiBanu Kybok YEDA. HactasHuk "OHenpa" XyaHae Pamoc BeiMrpbiBan ero ¢
"Cesunben" B 2006 n 2007 rogax. HactasHuk NAOKa Xyy6 CteseHc caenan ato B 1978 roay, sawmulas useta NCB,
a cnycta 19 net noBTopmn ycnex kak TpeHep "Lanbke". HoBbin TpeHep "Ankmaapa" duk Agsokaat nobeamn B 2008
rogy ¢ "3eHuTom".

» BauecnaB PycHak, koTtopomy nomoraet XyaH ®eppaHpgo, paboTtaBwwmin B "ApceHane" nuyHbiM TpeHepom Llecka
dabperaca, vrpan Ha no3vuMu 3allMTHUKa 3a MongaBckue "Onumnui" n "3umbpy", a Takke 3a kaparaHaWHCKUN
"Waxtep". TpeHepckyto kapbepy oH Hadan B 2011 rogy. CHavana PycHak paboTan ¢ toHolleckon coopHor MongoBbl
(8o 17 ner), a 3aTeM TpeHMpoBan psa MonaaBckux kKnybos nockpomHee. B "lepudge" PycHak TpyamTcs ¢ noHsa 2013
roga. Ha npotsokeHun mecsua oH Obim aCCUCTEHTOM, MOCMe Yero ero yTBepaunuv WUCMOMHSIWNM 0693aHHOCTH
rmaBHOro TpeHepa. PycHak obrnagaeT yHukanbHbiM focTuxkeHueM: ¢ "3umbpy" B 2000-M OH BbiMrpan yemnuoHaT
MornpgoBbl no dyTtbony, ¢ Genbukon "3apen” ctan nobegutenem yT3anbHOrO MEPBEHCTBA, a 3aTeM B COCTaBe
"ManecTpbl" 3aBoeBan elle 1 3010Tble Mefany YemnmoHaTa CTpaHbl Mo NIIsKHOMY dyThony.
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dakTbl 0 KOMaHAae

"ToTTeHxam"
FNop ocHoBaHuA: 1882
Mpo3Buwe: "wnopsl" (Spurs)

DocTumxeHus B TypHupax nog arugon YE®DA (B ckobkax ykasaHbl rogbl Bbixoga B huHan)
» Kybok YEDA/Nura Esponebl (2): 1972, (1974), 1984
» Kybok kybkos (1): 1963

TuTynbl Ha BHyTPeHHeW apeHe (B ckoGKax yka3aHa Aata nocrnegHen nobeabl)
» Yemnuonat Aurnun: 2 (1961)

* Ky6ok AHrnum: 8 (1991)

* Kybok aHrnuickon nurun: 4 (2008)

Pe3ynbTaTtbl B eBpOKyOkax 3a nocnegHue gecatb net (Kyook YE®A/Jura EBponbl YE®A, ecnu He ykasaHo
MHaue)

2012/13: 1/4 dovHana

2011/12: rpynnoBow aTan

2010/11: Jlura yemnunoHoB YEDA - 1/4 comHana
2009/10: He yyacTBOBarn B €BPOKybkax
2008/09: 1/16 pmHana

2007/08: 1/8 domHana

2006/07: 1/4 dovHana

2005/06: He yyacTBOBar B €BPOKybOKax
2004/05: He yyacTBoBan B eBpOKybkax
2003/04: He yyacTBOBarn B €BPOKybOkax

KnyGHble pekopabl

TypHupbl nog armpgon YEPA

» Camas kpynHas nobepa goma

9:0: "ToTTeHxam" - "Kedbnasuk"

28.09.71, Kybok YE®DA, oTBETHbIN MaT4 NepBOro kpyra

» Camasi kpynHasi nobega B roctsix
0:6: "[dporena" - "TorTeHxam"
14.09.83, Kybok YEDA, nepBbIi MaTy NepBoro kpyra

« Camoe KpynHoe nopaxxeHne goma
0:2: "ToTTeHxam" - "IouepH"
25.06.95, Ky6ok MIHTepTOTO, rpynnoBown aTan

» Camoe KpynHoe nopaxeHune B rocTax
8:0: "KenbH" - "ToTTeHxaMm"
22.07.95, Kybok MIHTepTOTO, rpynnoBow aTan

Ky6ok YE®A/Iura EBponbl YEDA
» Camas kpynHas nobega goma
9:0: "ToTTeHxaM" - "KedpnaBuk" (nogpobHOCTHM BbILLE)

» Camas kpynHasi nobefa B rocTtsix
0:6: "Oporega" - "ToTTeHxam" (NOAPOOHOCTU BbILLE)

» Camoe KpynHoe nopaxeHue goma

1:2: gBaxabl, B nocrneaHui pas npotme NAOKa
30.11.11, rpynnosow atan

0:1: gBaxapbl, B nocnegHui pas npotus NCB
06.03.08, nepsbint maTy 1/8 dpmHana

» Camoe KpynHOe NopaxkeHne B rocTsx
4:1 (pon. Bp.): "IHTepHaunoHane" - "ToTTeHxam"
14.03.13, oTBETHbIN MaTy 1/8 cbmHana

Ilmepu¢ll
Nop ocHoBaHus: 1997
Mpo3BuLe: XENTO-4YepHble
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DocTuxeHus B TypHupax nog arupgon YEDA (B ckobkax ykasaHbl roabl Bbixoga B huHarn)
* Het

TuTynbl Ha BHYTpeHHel apeHe (B CKOOKax yKa3aHa fgarta nocrnegHen nobeabl)
* YemnmnonaTt Mongosbl: 12 (2013)
» Kybok Mongosbl: 10 (2010)

PesynbTaTbl B eBpOKyOKkax 3a nocrnegHue gecatb net (Kybok YE®A/ura EBponbl YEPA, ecnu He ykasaHoO
NHauye)

2012/13: payHa nnen-opd (BbINET U3 JlUrn 4eMnUMOHOB Nocne TpeTbero 0T6OPOYHOro payHaa)
2011/12: Jlura yemnunoHoB YEDA - BTOpoi 0TOOPOYHbIN payHA

2010/11: rpynnosow atan (BbineT 13 Jlurm YemnrMoHOB nocne payHaa nnen-opd)

2009/10: rpynnoBow aTan (BbiNeT n3 JIurm 4eMnUMoHoB nocrne payHaa nnen-opd)

2008/09: Jlura yemnunoHoB YEDA - BTOpoi 0TOOPOYHbIN payHA

2007/08: Jlura yemnunoHoB YEDA - BTOpoi 0TOOPOYHbLIN payHA

2006/07: Jlura yemnuoHoB YE®A - BTOpoi 0TOOPOYHbIN payHA

2005/06: Jlura yemnunoHoB YEDA - BTOpoi 0TOOPOYHbIN payHA

2004/05: Jlura yemnunoHoB YE®A - BTOpoi 0TOOPOYHbIN payHA

2003/04: Jlura yemnmnoHoB YEDA - BTOpoi 0TOOPOYHbIN payHA

KnybHble pekopabl

TypHupbl noa arupgon YEPA

» Camasi kpynHasi nobega goma

4:0: "Wepnd" - "AkTobe"

22.07.08, INlura 4eMnNUOHOB, OTBETHbIN MaT4 NepBOro 0T6OPOYHOro payHaa

» Camas kpynHas nobefa B roctsix
0:5: "CyTtbecka" - "Lepud"
23.07.13, Ilura 4eMnNUOHOB, NEPBbLIV MaTy BTOPOro OTOOPOYHOro payHaa

» Camoe KpyrnHoe nopaxeHvie goma

1:4: "lWepnd" - TAK

31.07.02, I'lura yemnmnoHoB, NepBbIi MaTy BTOPOro oT6OPOYHOro payHaa
0:3: Tpwxabl, B NnocneaHuii pas ot 3arpebckoro "OuHamo"

07.08.13, Ilura 4eMnNUOHOB, OTBETHbLIN MaTy TpeTbero 0T6OPOYHOro payHaa

» Camoe KpynHoe nopaxeHune B rocTax

4:0: "OdnHamo" 3arpeb - "Lepnd"”

08.08.12, Ilura 4eMnNUOHOB, OTBETHbIA MaTy TPETbEero 0T6OPOYHOro payHaa
4:0: "AHpgepnext" - "Lepud"”

25.07.01, Kybok YEDA, nepBbli Maty BTOPOro 0TOOPOYHOro payHaa

Ky6ok YE®A/Iura EBponbl YEDA
» Camas kpynHasi nobega goma
2:0: "lWepund" - "OnHamo" Kues
30.09.10, rpynnoBow aTan

2:0: "Wepud" - "TeeHTE"

22.10.09, rpynnoBow aTan

» Camas kpynHas nobefa B roctsix
HeT

» Camoe KpynHoe nopaxeHve goma
0:2: "lWepud" - "ToTTeHxam"
24.10.13, rpynnoBow aTan

» Camoe KpynHOe NopakeHne B rocTsix
3:0: "Onumnua" Jrobnsna - "Wepud"
24.08.01, oTBETHLI MaT4 0TOOPOYHOro payHaa
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CocTaBbl KOMaHA

ToTTeHXxam

Ne Wrpok

BpaTtapu

24 Bpag ®pugensb

25 KOro Jlbopuc

56 [xopgaH Ap4ep
57 XoHaTtaH Mune
3alWmnTHUKN

2 Kawnn Yokep

4 HOHec Kabyn

5 4AH BepToHreH

12 Bnag Kupukew

16 Kann HoyTtoH

20 Mawikn dloycoH

35 Q3sekunb Ppanepc
59 KesuH CTrOQ@pT
Mony3sawmuTHUKKU

3 [O3HHKM Poy3

7 ApoH JleHHOH

8 MaynuHbo

14 Jlbtonc XonbTom

15 O1beH Kany

17 Angpoc TayHceHp
21 Hacep Wagnu

22 Twnbcn CurypaccoH
23 Kpuctnan dpukceH
30 CaHpgpo

33 Opwuk llamena

54 JNacte Jombakc
Hanapatowme

9 Pobepto Conbaago
10 OmmaHyans Apebanop
18 [DxepmernH Oedbo
19 Mycca Olembene
37 Tappu KenH

41 Wakun KynrtxepcTt
46 CavimoH [loykuHc
TpeHep

- AHgpe Bunnaw-boalu

Ipa. apP

USA 18/05/1971
FRA 26/12/1986
SCO 12/04/1993
ENG 29/03/1993

ENG 28/05/1990
FRA 04/01/1986
BEL 24/04/1987
ROU 14/11/1989
ENG 17/11/1988
ENG 18/11/1983
ENG 09/09/1992
ENG 07/09/1993

ENG 02/07/1990
ENG 16/04/1987
BRA 25/07/1988
GER 18/09/1990
FRA 11/07/1988
ENG 16/07/1991
BEL 02/08/1989

ISL 08/09/1989
DEN 14/02/1992
BRA 15/03/1989
ARG 04/03/1992
ENG 14/05/1995

ESP 27/05/1985
TGO 26/02/1984
ENG 07/10/1982
BEL 16/07/1987
ENG 28/07/1993
ENG 02/11/1994
ENG 01/12/1987

POR 17/10/1977

Bospact OU

42 -
26 -
20 -
20 -

23 -
27 -
26 -
23 -
24 -
29 -
21 -
20 -

23 -
26 -
25 -
23 -
25 -
22 -
24 -
24 -
21 -
24 -
21 -
18 -

28 -
29 -
31 -
26 -
20 -
19 -
25 -

36 -

—_
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n
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W = a

W W W NN

TeKyLwunn ce3oH
QUAL
n

YemnuoHat

7

10

10

10

10

-
o & &

AP O O 0 b~ © W N

Crar.
NE YEDA
Mm r m r
33 - 35 -
9 - 49 -
18 - 18 -
22 2 27 3
40 3 57 3
17 3 20 3
13 - 13 -
31 2 37 2
3 - 4 -
6 1 6 1
39 2 49 2
2 1 2 1
21 2 27 2
9 - 9 -
11 2 11 2
26 9 32 12
15 3 15 3
13 2 33 4
11 - 15 -
3 - 3 -
17 4 42 20
19 10 72 21
32 21 38 23
42 6 48 6
8 1 8 1
34 - 41 -
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Wepud
TeKyLwunn ce3oH Crar.
ny NE Yemnuonatr JIE YE®A

Ne Wrpok MNpa. apP Bozpactr M U I' U T n r m r m r
BpaTtapu

12 OmuTtpun Ctaxuna MDA 02/08/1991 22 2 - - - 13 - 3 - 5 -
25 AnekcaHap 3BArMHUEB MDA 26/07/1987 26 - - - - - - - - - -
77 Bekocnas Tomuy CRO 19/07/1983 30 2 - 3 - 3 - 7 - 9 -
3alWmnTHUKN

3 Wropb BoppaH MDA 02/11/1993 20 R - - - - - -
6 Menbu ESP 06/06/1984 29 - -2 - 7 1 11 2 18 2
15 Mapcenb Metya CIV 15/11/1988 24 4 - 3 - 13 3 9 - 17 -
17 AnekcaHgp CKpuMnyeHkKo MDA 13/01/1991 22 1T - - - 3 - - -2 -
22 [xubpuns Mane GUI 26/02/1990 23 4 - 3 - 10 - 5 - -
23 Anekcangp bonbluakoB MDA 19/11/1994 18 - - - - 6 - 1 - -
26 Mwvpan Camapmxuy SVN 17/02/1987 26 4 - 3 - 12 1 15 - 31 1
28 ApTtyp AnocTonoB MDA 15/06/1994 19 - - - - - - - - - -
33 Bunnuam CenectuHo BRA 25/05/1989 24 4 - 1 - 6 - 3 - 7 -
Mony3sawmuTHUKKN

7 BaneHTMH ®ypayn MDA 01/09/1987 26 - -2 - 13 - 6 - 6 -
8 BaneHTuH BbipagaH MDA 13/05/1995 18 - - - - 4 - - - - -
11 PukapAuHbLO BRA 04/09/1989 24 4 - 3 1 13 3 5 1 9 1
14 BeHpkamuH Banuma BFA 20/03/1985 28 1 - 3 - 9 - 21 1 42 1
16 Bagum Mawupenb MDA 08/11/1995 17 - -1 - 14 - 2 - 2 -
19 ®epHaHpo BRA 12/05/1986 27 4 1 3 - 8 2 5 1 9 1
20 Kapy BRA 31/08/1986 27 4 - 3 - 11 6 4 - 8 -
21 Kobu Mosinb ISR 12/06/1987 26 - - 3 - 4 - 5 - 5 -
27 Banepwuin Makpuukumn MDA 13/02/1996 17 R 1 - - - - -
88 Mapko CtaHoeBUvY SRB 22/06/1988 25 4 - 1 - 8 - 7 3 15 3
89 AnekcaHap MalieHko MDA 28/05/1989 24 4 - - - 13 1 3 - 7 -
90 JlyBaHHOp DHpUKe BRA 19/05/1990 23 4 - 3 - 1 13 8 - 13 -
Hanapatrowme

29 WNcmaun Uca BUL 26/06/1989 24 1 3 - 10 11 5 17 5
99 [Oxynnuam BRA 04/04/1988 25 1T 1 - 9 3 1 4 1
TpeHep

- Bgauecnas PycHak MDA 27/08/1975 38 4 - 3 - - - 5 - 9 -



ToTTeHxam - Lepud
MaTepuansi 4ns npeccel 0 Matye

YeTBepr 7 Hosibpst 2013 - 21.05CET, (20.05 MecTHOe Bpemst)
Yawt XapT JleitH, JToHaoH

PesynbTaTtbl M pacnucaHue

ToTTeHxam
Oata TypHup ConepHuk PesynbtaT ABTOpbI FONoB
18/08/2013 Yemnuonat Kpuctan Manac (N B 1-0 Conbagago 50 (IM)
22/08/2013 NE [unamo T6ummcn () B 5-0 gg}';ii’g%;z’ Maynureo 44, Conbaano 58,
25/08/2013 YemnmoHaTt CyoHcu (O) B 1-0 Conbgago 58 (M)
29/08/2013 JIE OunHamo Tounuck () B 3-0 Oedo 40, 45+2, XonbToM 69
01/09/2013 YemnuoHat ApceHan (M) M 0-1
14/09/2013 YemnuoHaTt Hopswuy Cutu () B 2-0 I". CurypaccoH 28, 49
19/09/2013 JE Tpowmce () B 3-0 Oedo 21, 29, OpukceH 86
22/09/2013 YemnuoHaTt Kapandd Cutu () B 1-0 MaynuHbo 90+3
24/09/2013 KyGok AcToH Bunna (I B 4-0 ggqoo 45+1, 90+2, TMaynuko 49, Wapmm
28/09/2013 Yemnuonat Yencwu (O) H 1-1 I'. CurypaccoH 19
03/10/2013 JIE Anxn (IN) B 2-0 Oedbo 34, Wagnm 39
06/10/2013 YemnuoHaT Bect Xam (1) M 0-3
20/10/2013 YemnuoHaTt ActoH Bunna (IN) B 2-0 TayHcenp 31, Conbaano 69
24/10/2013 JIE LWepudp (I B 2-0 BeptoHreH 12, edo 75
27/10/2013 YemnuoHat Xann Cutn (O) B 1-0 Conbgago 80 (M)
H
30/10/2013 Ky6ok Xann Cvtn (O) 2-2 (gon. Bp., I'. Curypaccon 16, I'. Kerin 108 [1B
8-7 lNeH.)
03/11/2013 YemnunoHaT 3BepToH () H 0-0
07/11/2013 JIE LWepnd (O)
10/11/2013 YemnuoHat Hbtokacn (1)
24/11/2013 Yemnuonat Manuectep Cutu (M)
28/11/2013 JE Tpowmce (IN)
01/12/2013 YemnuoHat MaHuecTtep KOHanTeq (O)
04/12/2013 Yemnmonat dynxam (IN)
07/12/2013 YemnuoHaTt CangepnaHg (IN)
12/12/2013 JE Arxn ()
15/12/2013 Yemnuonat [Jusepnynb (O)
18/12/2013 Kyb6ok Bect Xam ([1)
22/12/2013 Yemnuonat CaytremnToH ()
26/12/2013 YemnuoHaT Bect Bpomeuy ([)
28/12/2013 Yemnuonat Ctok Cutum (O)
01/01/2014 Yemnuonat Manyectep HOHantea (N
11/01/2014 Yemnwmonat Kpuctan MNanac (O)
19/01/2014 YemnuonaTt CyoHcm ()
29/01/2014 Yemnuonat Man4ectep Cutm (1)
01/02/2014 YemnuoHaTt Xann Cutu ()
08/02/2014 Yemnuonat 3BepToH ([)
12/02/2014 YemnuoHaTt Hbtokacn (I)
22/02/2014 Yemnuonat Hopsuy Cutm (IN)
01/03/2014 Yemnuonat Kapandd Cutu (O)



ToTTeHxam - Lepud
MaTepuansi 4ns npeccel 0 Matye

YeTBepr 7 Hosibpst 2013 - 21.05CET, (20.05 MecTHOe Bpemst)
Yawt XapT JleitH, JToHaoH

TotTeHxam

08/03/2014 YemnmoHat Yencwu (I)
15/03/2014 YemnuoHat ApceHan (O)
22/03/2014 Yemnmonat CaytremnToH ([)
29/03/2014 YemnuoHat Jineepnynb (M)
05/04/2014 Yemnuonat CangepnaHa (0)
12/04/2014 YemnuoHaT Bect Bpomsuy (IN)
19/04/2014 YemnuoHat Oynxam (1)
26/04/2014 Yemnmonat Ctok Cutu ()
03/05/2014 YemnmoHaT Bect Xam (I)
11/05/2014 YemnuoHaT AcToH Bunna (O)
Mec. Knybbi

1 Apcenan

2  Yencu

3 JlmBepnynb

4 ToTTeHX3aMm

5 MaHuyectep Cutn

6 CaytremnToH

7 OBepToOH

8 MaHuecTep HOHanTeq

9 Hbiokacn

10 Xann Cutun

11 Bect bpomBuny

12 Kapgudd Cutn

13 CyoHcu

14 ActoH Bunna

15 Bect Xom

16 dynxom

17 Ctok Cutn

18 Hopsu4y Cutun

19 CaHpgepnaHg

20 Kpucrtan Nanac
Wepud
Data TypHup ConepHuk
16/07/2013 1Y CyTtbecka ([)
23/07/2013 Y CyTtbecka (IN)
27/07/2013 Yemnuonat 3umbpy (O)
30/07/2013 JM OnHamo 3arpeb (IN)
03/08/2013 YemnuoHat Bepuc (IN)
07/08/2013 JIM InHamo 3arpe6 ()
11/08/2013 Yemnuownat Panug (O)
17/08/2013 YemnuoHat Onumnusa Benbupl ()
22/08/2013 JIE BownsoguHa (I)

T W W 333 xIXT W =T

M B H N 3r
10 8 1 1 22
10 6 2 2 16
10 6 2 2 17
10 6 2 2 9
10 6 1 3 28
10 5 4 1 11
10 5 4 1 14
10 5 2 3 17
10 4 2 4 14
10 4 2 4 8
10 3 4 3 10
10 3 3 4 9
10 3 2 5 12
10 3 2 &5 9
10 2 4 4 8
10 3 1 6 10
10 2 3 &6 7
10 2 2 6 6
0 1 1 8 7
10 1 0 9 6

Pesynbtat ABTOpbI rosioB

1-1 IlyBaHHOp 45

50 65, CKpunueHko 86

2-2 Mapkosckn 73, Vica 79
0-1

1-2 Oxynnvam 45

0-3

2-0 Kapy 78, JlyBaHHOp 90+2

o Metya 26, JlysaHHop 45+1, 59, A.
MaweHko 54, PukapanHeo 87 (1)

1-1 WNca 36

nr

10

11

10
13
16
10
10
13
12
12

15
11
20
22
21

Kapgy 14, PukapaunHeo 47, ®epHaHgo 52,



ToTTeHxam - Lepud
MaTepuansi 4ns npeccel 0 Matye

YeTBepr 7 Hosibpst 2013 - 21.05CET, (20.05 MecTHOe Bpemst)
Yawt XapT JleitH, JToHaoH

Wepud

25/08/2013
29/08/2013
02/09/2013

14/09/2013

19/09/2013
22/09/2013
25/09/2013
29/09/2013
03/10/2013
07/10/2013
19/10/2013
24/10/2013

27/10/2013

02/11/2013
07/11/2013
10/11/2013
23/11/2013
28/11/2013
29/11/2013
03/12/2013
08/12/2013
12/12/2013
28/02/2014
08/03/2014
15/03/2014

YemnuoHaTt
JIE
YemnnoHat

YemnuoHaTt

JIE
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHar
YemnnoHaTt
JIE
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
JIE

Yemnnonat

YemnuoHar
JIE

YemnuoHat
YemnuoHar
JIE

YemnuoHat
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHat
JIE

YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHat

Mec. Kny6bl

T o © ® N o o bhwN A

Bepuc
Hauus

LWepud
KoctyneHsl
Tupacnonb

3umbpy

Mwuncamu

Panng *
Onnamo-ABTO
Onumnus benbLupbl
CnepaHua

12 Axagemusi

KoctyneHbl (0)
BownsoguHa (O)
Aaums (O)

Axkagemus (IN)

Arxn (O)
Mwuncamu ([)
Cnepanua (IN)
OvnHamo-AsTo (O)
Tpowmce (IN)
Twupacnons (IN)
3umbpy ()
TotTeHxam ()

Bepwuc ()

Panng ()
TotteHxam (IN)

Onumnus Benbubi ()

Koctynensl (IN)
Anxn (IN)

Oauung ()
Akagemusa (0)
Mwuncamu (I)
Tpowmce ()
CnepaHua (O)
OuHamo-AsTo (IN)
Tupacnonb (O)

* Panug: kny6 owtpadoBaH Ha 2 ou.

o W W

X W IT W W W T W

w

4-1 Oxynnunam 9, JNlysaHHop 30, 81, Kagy 68
2-1 Dxynnuam 59, ®epHaHgo 67
1-0 Camapmxmy 23

_ PvikapanHbo 7, JlysaHHop 8, Kaay 17,
MeTtya 28, Menbu 75, Ixynnuam 78, 88

0-0

1-0 JlyBaHHOp 56

5-0 Oxynnuam 11, 44, 61, Kagy 53, Metya 69
3-0 Kagy 50 (IT), 83, JlyBaHHOp 79

1-1 PukapguHbo 87

3-0 JlyBaHHOp 2, 45, Nca 90+2

1-1 INlysaHHop 40

0-2

Fernando 32, JlyBaHHOp 45+2, PukapgnHb0
67

3-2 INlysaHHop 17, Fernando 40, Vica 84

3-0

MW B H N 3rnr o
14 11 2 1 41 8 35
14 9 1 4 27 14 28
14 8 4 2 27 16 28
14 8 2 4 31 16 26
14 7 4 3 34 15 25
14 6 6 2 19 9 24
14 6 3 5 21 14 21
14 4 3 7 17 24 13
13 3 2 8 15 24 11
14 2 2 10 12 36

13 2 2 9 8 36

14 1 1 12 6 46



ToTTeHxam - LWepud YeTBepr 7 Hosibpst 2013 - 21.05CET, (20.05 MecTHOe Bpemst)
MaTtepuans! ons npeccbl 0 MaTye Yawt XapT JleitH, JToHaoH

CocTtaB OT MaTya K MaTuy

ToTTeHXam

INvra EBponbl YE®DA - NMnen-ocp o

(22/08/2013)

OuHamo Tounucu 0-5 ToTTeHXxam

Fonbi: 0-1 TayHceHn 12, 0-2 MaynuHbo 44, 0-3 Conbaago 58, 0-4 Poys 65, 0-5 Conbaano 68

ToTtreHxam: Jlbopuc, Poys, Kabyn, MaynuHeo (71 Kapponn), Conbgago (71 I'. KenH), Kany, HoyToH, TayHceHg,
Hembene, [oycoH, I'. CurypaccoH (61 Wagnw)

(29/08/2013)
TorreHxam 3-0 AuHamo Tounucu (06w 8-0)
Fonbi: 1-0 Jedo 40, 2-0 Oedo 45+2, 3-0 XonbTom 69

TorreHxam: ®puaens, Yokep (57 Ppariepc), Kabyn, BepToHreH, Xonbtou (76 Lembene), HoyTtoH, TayHceHa (46 T
KenH), Oedo, I'. CurypaccoH, Kapponn, CaHapo

FpynnoBon atan

Fpynna K

Kny6 MW B H N 3rnr o
ToTTeHxam 3 3.0 0 7 0 9
AHXM 3 1 1 1 1 2 4
Wepud 3 0 2 1 1 3 2
Tpomce 3 01 2 1 5 1

Typ 1 (19/09/2013)

TotTeHxam 3-0 Tpomce

Monbi: 1-0 Jedo 21, 2-0 dedo 29, 3-0 OpukceH 86

TorreHxam: Jlbopuc, Poys (38 BepTtoHreH), Kabyn, Xonetom (71 MaynuHbo), HoyTtoH, Jedo, Oembene (64 SpukceH),
Hoycon, I'. CurypaccoH, CaHapo, llamena

TYp 2 (03/10/2013)

AHxun 0-2 TOTTEHX3M

Monbi: 0-1 Jedo 34, 0-2 Wagnn 39

ToTtTeHxam: Jlbopuc, Yokep, Kabyn (72 LoycoH), Kupukewl, Xonbtom (78 JpukceHr), Oedo, dembene, Lagnw,
CaHppo, Namena (72 I'. CurypaccoH), ®paiepc

TYP 3 (24/10/2013)

Wepud 0-2 ToTTeHXaIM
Fonbi: 0-1 BeptoHreH 12, 0-2 Jedo 75

ToTtTreHxam: Jlbopuc, BeptoHreH, JleHHoH, Knpukel, HoytoH, edo, Jembene, SpukceH, Cangpo (76 XonbTtom),
Jlamena (61 Wagnw), ®parviepc (34 OoycoH)

TYp 4 (07/11/2013)
ToTTenxam-LWepud

TYp 5 (28/11/2013)
Tpomce-ToTTEHXAM

Typ 6 (12/12/2013)

ToTTeHxaM-AHXN

Wepud

Jlvura yemnuoHoB YE®DA - Btopoi oT60pOUHbIN payHA,

(16/07/2013)

Lepud 1-1 CyTbecka

Fonbi: 1-0 JlyBaHHOp 45, 1-1 MNenosuy 54

Wepud: Ctaxuna, Mapkoscku (82 lNewwny), PukapaunHeo (68 Wca), Metya, ®epHango (57 A. MNMawweHko), Kagy, Mane,

12



ToTTeHxam - LWepud YeTBepr 7 Hosibpst 2013 - 21.05CET, (20.05 MecTHOe Bpemst)
MaTtepuans! ons npeccbl 0 MaTye Yawt XapT JleitH, JToHaoH

Camappxwuy, Bunnvam CenectnHo, CtaHoeBuY, JlyBaHHOP

(23/07/2013)
CyTtbecka 0-5 Lepud (06L: 1-6)
Fonbi: 0-1 Kagy 14, 0-2 PukapauHbo 47, 0-3 ®epHango 52, 0-4 ®epHaHpo 65, 0-5 CkpunyeHko 86

Wepudp: Ctaxuna, PukapamHbo, MeTya, ®epHaHgo, Kagy (66 A. MNalueHko), Marie, Camapoxuny (67 CKpunyeHko),
Wca, Bunnnam CenectmnHo, CtaHoeud, JlyBaHHop (78 lNewwny)

TpeTnn oTOOPOUHbLIN payHA

(30/07/2013)

OnHamo 3arpe6 1-0 LUepudcp

Fonbi: 1-0 PykaBunHa 89

Wepudp: Tomny, Mapkoscku (57 Wca), PukapanHbo, Metya, ®epHaHao, Kagy (86 A. MNaweHko), MNane, Camapoxuy,
Bunnuam CenectunHo, CtaHoeBwmY, JlyBaHHop (81 Mewny)

(07/08/2013)

Wepwudc 0-3 OuHamo 3arpeb (o6uy: 0-4)

Fonbi: 0-1 ®epHangec 10, 0-2 Cypanm 27, 0-3 Yon 61

Wepud: Tomuu, PukapanHeo (63 Wca), MeTtya, ®epHango, Kaay, Mane, Camapgxumy, Bunnnam CenectuHo,
CrtaHoeBund (14 A. MaweHko), JlysaHHop, kynnuam (80 banuma)

Jlura EBponbl YE®DA - Nnen-ocd g

(22/08/2013)

BonsoguHa 1-1 Lepudp

Fonbi: 0-1 Wca 36, 1-1 LWkynetny 54

Wepwudp: Tomny, PukapanHeo, banuma, Metya, ®epHango, Kagy (84 Bunnuam CenectunHo), Mosnb (80 A.
MaweHko), Marne, Camapaxud, Wca (76 Lxynnunam), JlyBaHHOpP

(29/08/2013)

LWepudcp 2-1 BonBoguHa (obuy: 3-2)

Fonbi: 1-0 xynnuam 59, 2-0 depHaHao 67, 2-1 Jlekosmy 90

Wepudp: Tomny, PukapauHeo, banuma, Metya, ®epHango (97 Bonblakos), Mosinb (76 A. lMNMaweHko), MNane,
Camappxwny, Nca, Bunnmam CenectunHo, hxynnuam (93 Mavpensb)

FpynnoBou atan

TYp 1 (19/09/2013)

Wepud 0-0 AHxu

Wepwudp: Tomny, Menbu, PukapanHeo (54 banuma), Metya, ®epHaHgo (90 dypayn), Kagy, Mosnb, MNaie,
Camapgxwuy, JlyBanHop, [xynnunam (46 Kca)

TYp 2 (03/10/2013)

Tpomce 1-1 LWLepud

Monbi: 1-0 OHgpawek 65, 1-1 PukapamHbo 87

Wepudp: Tomny, Menbu, PukapaonHeo, banuma, Metya, Kagy (75 Bunnuam CenectuHo), Mosnb, MNane, Camapmxuy,
Wca (63 ®epHaHpo), JlyBaHHOP

TYp 3 (24/10/2013)

Wepud 0-2 ToTTeHXxam

Fonbi: 0-1 BeptoHreH 12, 0-2 Oedo 75

Wepudp: Tomny, PukapaonHeo, banuma, Metya, Kagy (84 ®epHanno), Mosnb (70 ®ypayn), MNane, Camapmxkud, Nca
(88 Mavnpenb), CtaHoeBwnY, JlyBaHHOP

TYp 4 (07/11/2013)

ToTTenxam-Lepnd

TYp 5 (28/11/2013)
Anxun-LLepud

TYp 6 (12/12/2013)
LWepud-Tpomce



ToTTenxam - LWepud YeTBepr 7 Hosibpst 2013 - 21.05CET, (20.05 MecTHOe Bpemst)

Yawt XapT JleitH, JToHaoH

Matepuansl ans npeccbl 0 MaTye

ApouTtpbl

Pechbepu

MomowHukn pecepum
OononHuTtenbHble NOMOLHUKN pedepu
YeTBepThiN pecepu

Oeneratr YEDA

Cynenckun Habnrogartenb

KeHH XaHceH (DEN)

Jlapc Puikc (DEN) , Oasug Banr AngepceH (DEN)
Akob KexneT (DEN) , Menc Moe (DEN)

Oanunans P. Heprop (DEN)

Kapn-Opuk HunbccoH (SWE)

Koctac Kanutanuc (CYP)

Pedchepu

Umsa fara Matuum JIE Matuu YEDA
poxaeHus

KeHH XaHceH 29/05/1980 2 20

BcTpeun Jlurn EBponbl, KOTOpble cyaun AaHHbIN apouTp, C y4acTuem
KOMaHA 13 CTpaH, NpeAcTaBlieHHbIX B 3TOM MaTye

Data TypHup drtan Ooma B roctsax PesynbTaTt FNopop
21/07/2011 JIE 20P LWepud >KenesHuuap 0-0 Tupacnonb
09/08/2012 JIE 30P Jlnsepnyne Nomensb 3-0 Jlueepnynb

ﬂpyrwe MaT4yu C y4YyaCctuemMm KomMmaHa, npeactaBindaAlOWnNX CTPpaHbl CONepHUKOB

Hata TypHup dran HOoma B roctax PesynbTaTt FNopon
28/03/2011 KO17 oP Benbrua AHrnus 1-2 len
06/07/2012  HO19 ro-oT Cepbusa AHrnus 1-2 Pakeepe
12/07/2012 K019 1/2 AHrnus MNpeunsa 1-2 Tannuu
26/03/2013 UM OP YkpanHa MongoBa 2-1 Opecca



ToTTeHxam - Lepud
MaTepuansi 4ns npeccel 0 Matye

YeTBepr 7 Hosibpst 2013 - 21.05CET, (20.05 MecTHOe Bpemst)
Yawt XapT JleitH, JToHaoH

Knoy

TypHUpLI

TypHupbI ansa knyooB

NY: INura yemnuoHoB

K4: Kybok eBponeickmx 4eMnmoHoB
JNE: Jlurn EBponbl YEDA

KY: Ky6ok YEDA

KOK: Kybok obrnagartenewn kyGkoB
CK: Cynepkybok YEPA

KWU: Ky6ok NHTepTOTO

KA: Kybok Apmapok

JTanbl COpeBHOBaHUN

TypHUpbI ANA COOPHbIX

YE: YemnuoHat EBponsbl

YM: YemnuoHaT mmpa PUDA

KK: Ky6ok koHenepaLmn

Tog: ToBapuLleckne matyn

Toe[21: ToBapuLeckne MaTyn MOOSEXHbBIX COOPHBLIX
021: YemnunoHat EBponbl cpean monoaexu oo 21 roga
K017: YE cpeam toHowwen oo 17 net

K016: YE cpeau toHowen oo 16 net

K019: YE cpeau toHowewn o 19 net

K018: YE cpeau toHowewn oo 18 net

XUYM: YemnuoHat Mypa cpeau XeHLMH

XYE: YE cpeau xeHLWuH

Opyrue cokpaweHus

®: duHan '3: MpynnoBou atan
1r3: MepBbIi rpynnoBon 2I'3: Bropon rpynnoBow
aTan aTan

30P: Tpetun otoopouHbii  1K: MepBbI Kpyr

payH4 2K: BTtopon kpyr

3K: TpeTtui kpyr

MP: NpepBaputensHbIv
payHA

1/8: 1/8 punHana

1/16: 1/16 pmnHana

1/8: 1/8 pnHana

1/2: NonydwuHan

1/4: YeTtBepTbdurHan

OP: OTOOpPOYHbIV payHA
10P: NepBbli OTOOPOUHbIN
payHA

20P: BTopow 0OTOOPOYHBbIN
payHa

®dY: duHanbHasa Yactb
AP: OnuTHbIN payHg

3M: MaTu 3a TpeTbe MecTo
F3-®T: pynnosown aTan -
DurHanNbHbLIN TYPHUP

1-1: MNepBbIN MaTy

2-14: OTBETHbIN MaTy
CM: CTbikoBblE MaT4n
M/W: NMepeurposka
CTM: CTblkOBbIE MaTUK

CtaTucTUKa

MeH.: NMeHanbTn

Ne: Homep

Br: lNobegutenb onpenenex
Mo KONM4YecTBy 3abUTbIX Ha
Bble3[e ronos

obwy: O6wwun cyet

(oon. Bp.): B
OOMONTHUTENbHOE BPEMS
alr: Astoron

M: MNeHanbTn

W: CbirpaHHble maTyum W: Urpel
Mec.: MecTo TypH.: TypHUp
O: Ouku H: Huubn

KK: YoaneH (npsmas OP: Oata poxaeHus

KpacHas kapTouka) pes.: Pesynbtar

OB: OononHuTtensHoe BpemsiCepl: "CepebpaHbin ron”

Mr: MNponyLeHHble ronsl X: PesynbtaTt maTtya
onpepeneH xpebvem

3I: 3abuTtble ronbl B: MNobeabl

3onl: "3onoTton ron" XK: MNpenynpexaeH (kentas
KapTouka)

M: MNopaxeHus XIK: YpaneH (oBe xenTtbix
KapTOu4KM)

Ipa.: paxxgaHcTBO H/N: Henb3sa npumeHuTb

-: Irpok 3ameHeH
*: rpok yoaneH

CocTaBbl KOMaHA,

+: VIrpok BblLen Ha 3ameHy
+/-; BbllleALWwnn Ha 3aMeHy 1 3aTEM 3aMEHEHHbIV UTPOK

OW: OucunnnuHapHasa nHpopmaums

*: [ponyCTUT MaTy, ecrniv nosy4mT KapTouKy
O: OucksanuduumnposaH

QUAL: Bce ot60opouHble Mmatun YEDA

JE: KonuyecTBo NpoBeAeHHbIX MaTyern B 3ToM ce30He Jlnrn Esponbl YEDA oT Havana rpynnoBoro atana u o

TekyLiero Typa

JE: KonuyectBo maT4yen, npoBeaeHHbIX B Jlnre EBponbl YEDA (¢ nepBoro kpyra go dpmHana)
YE®A: KonnuecTBo NpoBedeHHbIX MaT4el BO BCeX KyOHbIX TypHupax YEDA, Bkntovas oTOOpoYHbIe 3Tanbl

Oucknamauusa: YEODA co Bcel TLaTenbHOCTLI0 NOAX0ANT K MHopMauumn, cogepXxallencsa B 4aHHOM LOKYMEHTE Ha
MOMEHT NybnunkKaumm, ogqHako He HECET HMKAKOW OTBETCTBEHHOCTU, B TOM YMCNe 1 nepen TPETbUMU NuLamu, 3a ero
TOYHOCTb, MOSHOTY M JOCTOBEPHOCTL. TakMM obpasom, YEPA He HeCET OTBETCTBEHHOCTM 3a UCMOSb30BaHWe U
WMHTepnpeTaLuio NpuBeaeHHON 3aecb MHpopMaumu. [JononHutenbHas MHopmMaumsa goctynHa B pasgene UEFA.com,

NOCBALLEHHOM pernamMmeHTy Jlnrm yemnmnoHose.
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Previous meetings

Head to Head
UEFA Europa League

Date Stage Match Result Venue Goalscorers
24/10/2013 GS FC Sheriff - Tottenham Hotspur 0-2 Tiraspol Vertonghen 12, Defoe
FC 75
Home Away Final Total
PdWDULPAAWDLPAWDLPAdWD L GF GA
Tottenham Hotspur FC o 000 1100 O0OO0OO0O0OO0O1TM1TO0OO0OTZ2 0
FC Sheriff 1 001 0 000 O OOOT1TOOT1T O 2
Tottenham Hotspur FC - Record versus clubs from opponents’ country
UEFA Cup
Date Stage Match Result Venue Goalscorers
FC Zimbru Chisinau - Tottenham 0-0 .
30/09/1999 R1 Hotspur FC agg: 0-3 Chisinau
Tottenham Hotspur FC - FC Leonhardsen 3, Perry
16/09/1999  R1  Zimbru Chisinau 30 London 32, Sherwood 55

FC Sheriff - Record versus clubs from opponents’' country

FC Sheriff have not played against a club from their opponents’ country

Home Away Final Total
PdWDLPAWDLPAdWDLPAdWD L GF GA
Tottenham Hotspur FC 1100 2110 0 0O0O03 210 5 0

FC Sheriff 1t 001 0 0O0OO0OTOOOOMT1TOOI1T O 2


http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2014/matches/round=2000469/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2014/clubs/club=69606/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2014/clubs/club=1652/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2014/clubs/club=1652/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2014/matches/round=2000469/match=2012545/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1999/matches/round=1276/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1999/clubs/club=59036/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1999/clubs/club=1652/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1999/clubs/club=1652/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/#
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1999/matches/round=1276/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1999/clubs/club=1652/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1999/clubs/club=59036/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1999/clubs/club=59036/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/#

Tottenham Hotspur FC - FC Sheriff Thursday 7 November 2013 - 21.05CET, (20.05 local time)
Match press kit White Hart Lane, London

Match background

Tottenham Hotspur FC are cutting quite a swathe through UEFA Europa League Group K as they entertain FC
Sheriff, who are yet to win an away game in this competition.

Previous meetings
« Jan Vertonghen and Jermain Defoe were on target on matchday three as Spurs made it three wins from three, with
Sheriff's first contest against an English side ending in a 2-0 defeat — their heaviest home loss in this competition.

» Spurs previously took on the team that were once Sheriff's main rivals, FC Zimbru Chisinau, in the first round of the
1999/2000 UEFA Cup, winning 3-0 at home before earning a 0-0 draw in the Moldovan capital.

* England have won all four of their senior national meetings with Moldova, and three of their four UEFA European
Under-21 Championship meetings, with the remaining match ending in a draw.

» The only success for a Moldovan side against English opponents in a UEFA competition came when Toligma
Chisinau beat Doncaster College DEAF FC 10-2 in the 2006/07 UEFA Futsal Cup preliminary round.

Match background

 This is Tottenham's sixth UEFA Cup/UEFA Europa League group stage campaign, and they also competed in the
2010/11 UEFA Champions League group stage, meaning that they have competed in one group stage or another for
seven of the last eight seasons; their only absence was in 2009/10. They have only once missed out on the knockout
phase in those campaigns, in 2011/12.

» Spurs are unbeaten in eight European home games (W6 D2) since losing 2-1 to PAOK FC in the 2011/12 UEFA
Europa League group stage. They have won both of their UEFA Europa League home games this season 3-0.

« Sheriff are yet to win in 12 away games in the UEFA Cup or UEFA Europa League, though their most recent three
away fixtures in this competition ended in draws.

 Sheriff competed in the 2009/10 and 2010/11 UEFA Europa League group stages, failing to advance on either
occasion after collecting five points each time.

Team facts

» Spurs are one of five clubs who go into matchday four with 100% records, along with ACF Fiorentina, Eintracht
Frankfurt, PFC Ludogorets Razgrad and FC Salzburg. The north London side have also yet to concede, along with
Eintracht and Ludogorets. No club has ever gone through a UEFA Europa League group with six clean sheets. The
record mark of just one goal conceded was set by R. Standard de Liége in 2011/12.

* Spurs have the best disciplinary record in the group stage — just one yellow card to date.
* Salzburg's Jonatan Soriano and Spurs' Defoe are the top scorers in the group stage with four goals each.

* Spurs goalkeeper Hugo Lloris and midfielder Aaron Lennon will make their 50th UEFA club competition appearances
if they feature against Sheriff.

» Sheriff are one of nine domestic champions involved in this season's group stage: the others are NK Maribor
(Slovenia), Maccabi Tel-Aviv FC (Israel), Ludogorets (Bulgaria), Legia Warszawa (Poland), FC Shakhter Karagandy
(Kazakhstan), APOEL FC (Cyprus), GNK Dinamo Zagreb (Croatia) and IF Elfsborg (Sweden).

» Tottenham goalkeeper Brad Friedel is the oldest player registered in this season's group stage; should he appear in
this season's competition he will replace FC Twente goalkeeper Sander Boschker (42 years and 33 days) as the
oldest player to have featured in the UEFA Europa League.

» Tottenham (1972, 1984) are one of five teams in the group stage who have won this trophy before, along with
Valencia CF (2004), Eintracht Frankfurt (1980), PSV Eindhoven (1978) and fellow two-time winners Sevilla FC (2006,
2007).

Coach information

» The only coach in the 2013/14 UEFA Europa League group stage to have won the competition in its current
incarnation, André Villas-Boas learned his coaching craft under Sir Bobby Robson and José Mourinho. After a first
solo venture at A. Académica de Coimbra, he led FC Porto to an extraordinary league, cup and UEFA Europa League
treble in 2010/11. He fared less well at Chelsea FC but has regained his footing since joining Tottenham in July 2012.

« Aside from Villas-Boas, three other coaches in the group stage have had their hands on the trophy before: PAOK
FC's Huub Stevens, who won it as a player (PSV Eindhoven, 1978) and a coach (FC Schalke 04, 1997), FC Dnipro
Dnipropetrovsk's Juande Ramos (Sevilla FC, 2006 & 2007) and AZ Alkmaar's Dick Advocaat (FC Zenit, 2008).

« Sheriff coach Veaceslav Rusnac was a defender for a number of clubs and is now assisted by Juan Ferrando, Cesc
Fabregas' personal trainer at Arsenal FC. He achieved an unusual first in 2000 when he won the Moldovan league
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with FC Zimbru Chisinau, the local futsal crown with FC Zarea Balti and the top prize in Moldovan beach football with

Palestra. As a coach, he led Moldova's Under-17s, taking charge at Sheriff in July 2013 after spells with several other
local sides.
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Team facts

Tottenham Hotspur FC
Formed: 1882
Nickname: Spurs

UEFA club competition honours (runners-up in brackets)
* UEFA Cup / UEFA Europa League (2): 1972, (1974), 1984
* UEFA Cup Winners' Cup (1): 1963

Domestic honours (most recent triumph in brackets)
League title: 2 (1961)

FA Cup: 8 (1991)

League Cup: 4 (2008)

Ten-year record (UEFA Cup/UEFA Europa League unless indicated otherwise)

2012/13: quarter-finals

2011/12: group stage

2010/11: UEFA Champions League quarter-finals
2009/10: did not take part in UEFA club competition
2008/09: round of 32

2007/08: round of 16

2006/07: quarter-finals

2005/06: did not take part in UEFA club competition
2004/05: did not take part in UEFA club competition
2003/04: did not take part in UEFA club competition

Records

UEFA club competition

* Biggest home win

9-0: Tottenham v Keflavik

28/09/71, UEFA Cup first round second leg

* Biggest away win
0-6: Drogheda United FC v Tottenham
14/09/83, UEFA Cup first round first leg

* Heaviest home defeat
0-2: Tottenham v FC Luzern
25/06/95, UEFA Intertoto Cup group stage

* Heaviest away defeat
8-0: 1. FC KolIn v Tottenham
22/07/95, UEFA Intertoto Cup group stage

UEFA Cup/UEFA Europa League
* Biggest home win
9-0: Tottenham v Keflavik (see above)

* Biggest away win
0-6: Drogheda United FC v Tottenham (see above)

* Heaviest home defeat

1-2 twice, most recently v PAOK FC
30/11/11, group stage

0-1 twice, most recently v PSV Eindhoven
06/03/08, round of 16 first leg

* Heaviest away defeat
4-1 (aet): FC Internazionale Milano v Tottenham
14/03/13, round of 16 second leg

FC Sheriff
Formed: 1997
Nickname: Zhelto-Chernie (Yellow and Blacks)

UEFA club competition honours (runners-up in brackets)
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* None

Domestic honours (most recent triumph in brackets)
League title: 12 (2013)
Moldovan Cup: 7 (2010)

Ten-year European record (UEFA Cup/UEFA Europa League unless indicated otherwise)
2012/13: play-offs (having transferred from UEFA Champions League third qualifying round)
2011/12: second qualifying round

2010/11: group stage (having transferred from UEFA Champions League play-off round)
2009/10: group stage (having transferred from UEFA Champions League play-off round)
2008/09: UEFA Champions League second qualifying round

2007/08: UEFA Champions League second qualifying round

2006/07: UEFA Champions League second qualifying round

2005/06: UEFA Champions League second qualifying round

2004/05: UEFA Champions League second qualifying round

2003/04: UEFA Champions League second qualifying round

Records

UEFA club competition

* Biggest home win

4-0: Sheriff v FK Aktobe

22/07/08, UEFA Champions League first qualifying round second leg

* Biggest away win
0-5: FK Sutjeska v Sheriff
23/07/13, UEFA Champions League second qualifying round first leg

* Heaviest home defeat

1-4: Sheriff v Grazer AK

31/07/02, UEFA Champions League second qualifying round first leg
0-3 three times, most recently v GNK Dinamo Zagreb

07/08/13, UEFA Champions League third qualifying round second leg

» Heaviest away defeat

4-0: GNK Dinamo Zagreb v Sheriff

08/08/12, UEFA Champions League third qualifying round second leg
4-0: RSC Anderlecht v Sheriff

25/07/01, UEFA Champions League second qualifying round first leg

UEFA Europa League/UEFA Cup
* Biggest home win

2-0: Sheriff v FC Dynamo Kyiv
30/09/10, group stage

2-0: Sheriff v FC Twente

22/10/09, group stage

* Biggest away win
N/A

» Heaviest home defeat
0-2: Sheriff v Tottenham Hotspur FC
24/10/13, group stage

* Heaviest away defeat
3-0: NK Olimpija Ljubljana v Sheriff
24/08/00, qualifying round second leg
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Squad list

Tottenham Hotspur FC
All-time
QUAL Tournament League Tournament UEFA

Current season

No. Player Nat. DoB Age D PIld GIs Pid Gls Pld Gls Pild Gls PId Gls
Goalkeepers

24 Brad Friedel USA 18/05/1971 42 1 - - 33 - 35 -
25 Hugo Lloris FRA 26/12/1986 26 1 3 10 9 - 49 -
56 Jordan Archer SCO 12/04/1993 20 - - - - - - -
57 Jonathan Miles ENG 29/03/1993 20 - - - - - - -
Defenders

2 Kyle Walker ENG 28/05/1990 23 1 1 10 18 - 18 -
4 Younes Kaboul FRA 04/01/1986 27 2 2 1 22 2 271 3
5 Jan Vertonghen BEL 24/04/1987 26 1 2 10 40 3 57 3
12 Vlad Chiriches ROU 14/11/1989 23 - 2 3 17 3 20 3
16 Kyle Naughton ENG 17/11/1988 24 2 2 3 13 - 13 -
20 Michael Dawson ENG 18/11/1983 29 1 3 10 31 2 37 2
35 Ezekiel Fryers ENG 09/09/1992 21 1 2 - 3 - 4 -
59 Kevin Stewart ENG 07/09/1993 20 - - - - - - -
Midfielders

3 Danny Rose ENG 02/07/1990 23 1 1 4 6 1 6 1
7 Aaron Lennon ENG 16/04/1987 26 - 1 4 39 2 49 2
8 Paulinho BRA 25/07/1988 25 1 1 10 2 1 2 1
14 Lewis Holtby GER 18/09/1990 23 1 3 7 21 2 271 2
15 Etienne Capoue FRA 11/07/1988 25 1 - 3 9 - 9 -
17 Andros Townsend ENG 16/07/1991 22 2 - 9 11 2 11 2
21 Nacer Chadli BEL 02/08/1989 24 1 2 4 26 9 32 12
22 Gylfi Sigurdsson ISL 08/09/1989 24 2 2 8 15 3 15 3
23 Christian Eriksen DEN 14/02/1992 21 - 3 6 13 2 33 4
30 Sandro BRA 15/03/1989 24 1 3 6 11 - 15 -
33 Erik Lamela ARG 04/03/1992 21 - 3 4 3 - 3 -
54 Laste Dombaxe ENG 14/05/1995 18 - - - - - - -
Forwards

9 Roberto Soldado ESP 27/05/1985 28 1 - 10 17 4 42 20
10 Emmanuel Adebayor TGO 26/02/1984 29 - - - 19 10 72 21
18 Jermain Defoe ENG 07/10/1982 31 1 3 7 32 21 38 23
19 Mousa Dembélé BEL 16/07/1987 26 2 3 10 42 6 48 6
37 Harry Kane ENG 28/07/1993 20 2 - 1 8 1 8 1
41 Shaquile Coulthirst ENG 02/11/1994 19 - - - - - - -
46 Simon Dawkins ENG 01/12/1987 25 - - - - - - -
Coach

- André Villas-Boas POR 17/10/1977 36 2 3 - 34 - 41 -
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FC Sheriff

No.

Player

Goalkeepers

12

25 Alexandru Zveaghintev

77

Dmitri Stajila

Vjekoslav Tomié

Defenders

3
6
15
17
22
23
26
28
33

Igor Bordan

Melli

Marcel Metoua
Alexandru Scripcenco
Djibril Paye

Alexandr Bolsacov
Miral Samardzié

Artur Apostolov
William Celestino

Midfielders

7
8
11
14
16
19
20
21
27
88
89
90

Valentin Furdui
Valentin Birdan
Ricardinho
Benjamin Balima
Vadim Paireli
Fernando

Cadu

Kobi Moyal

Valerii Macritchii
Marko Stanojevi¢
Alexandru Pagscenco
Luvannor Henrique

Forwards

29
99

Ismail Isa
Jhulliam

Coach

Veaceslav Rusnac

Nat. DoB

MDA 02/08/1991
MDA 26/07/1987
CRO 19/07/1983

MDA 02/11/1993
ESP 06/06/1984
CIV 15/11/1988
MDA 13/01/1991
GUI 26/02/1990
MDA 19/11/1994
SVN 17/02/1987
MDA 15/06/1994
BRA 25/05/1989

MDA 01/09/1987
MDA 13/05/1995
BRA 04/09/1989
BFA 20/03/1985
MDA 08/11/1995
BRA 12/05/1986
BRA 31/08/1986
ISR 12/06/1987
MDA 13/02/1996
SRB 22/06/1988
MDA 28/05/1989
BRA 19/05/1990

BUL 26/06/1989
BRA 04/04/1988

MDA 27/08/1975

Age

22
26
30

20
29
24
22
23
18
26
19
24

26
18
24
28
17
27
27
26
17
25
24
23

24
25

38

D

Current season

All-time

UCL Tournament League Tournament UEFA

Pid GIs PId

2 - -
2 3 -
- 2 -
4 3 -
1 - -
4 3 -
4 3 -
4 1 -
- 2 -
4 3 1
1 3 -
- 1 -
4 3 -
4 3 -
- 3 -
4 1 -
4 - -
4 3 -

3 -

1 -
4 3 -

12

12

12

13

10

12
11

10

W =

Gls Pid GIs Pid

Gls PId Gls

- 31 1
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Fixtures and results

Tottenham Hotspur FC

Date Competition Opponent Result Goalscorers
18/08/2013 League Crystal Palace FC (A) w 1-0 Soldado 50 (P)
22/08/2013 UEL FC Dinamo Thbilisi (A) w 5-0 gg?"’;g:g%;z’ Paulinho 44, Soldado 58,
25/08/2013 League Swansea City AFC (H) w 1-0 Soldado 58 (P)
29/08/2013 UEL FC Dinamo Thilisi (H) w 3-0 Defoe 40, 45+2, Holtby 69
01/09/2013 League Arsenal FC (A) L 0-1
14/09/2013 League Norwich City FC (H) w 2-0 G. Sigurdsson 28, 49
19/09/2013 UEL Tromsg IL (H) w 3-0 Defoe 21, 29, Eriksen 86
22/09/2013 League Cardiff City AFC (A) w 1-0 Paulinho 90+3
24/09/2013 Cup Aston Villa FC (A) w 4-0 Defoe 45+1, 90+2, Paulinho 49, Chadli 86
28/09/2013 League Chelsea FC (H) D 1-1 G. Sigurdsson 19
03/10/2013 UEL FC Anji Makhachkala (A) w 2-0 Defoe 34, Chadli 39
06/10/2013 League West Ham United FC (H) L 0-3
20/10/2013 League Aston Villa FC (A) w 2-0 Townsend 31, Soldado 69
24/10/2013 UEL FC Sheriff (A) w 2-0 Vertonghen 12, Defoe 75
27/10/2013 League Hull City AFC (H) w 1-0 Soldado 80 (P)
D
30/10/2013 Cup Hull City AFC (H) 2-2 (aet, 8-7 G. Sigurdsson 16, H. Kane 108 ET
pens)
03/11/2013 League Everton FC (A) D 0-0
07/11/2013 UEL FC Sheriff (H)
10/11/2013 League Newcastle United FC (H)
24/11/2013 League Manchester City FC (A)
28/11/2013 UEL Tromsg IL (A)
01/12/2013 League Manchester United FC (H)
04/12/2013 League Fulham FC (A)
07/12/2013 League Sunderland AFC (A)
12/12/2013 UEL FC Anji Makhachkala (H)
15/12/2013 League Liverpool FC (H)
18/12/2013 Cup West Ham United FC (H)
22/12/2013 League Southampton FC (A)
26/12/2013 League West Bromwich Albion FC (H)
28/12/2013 League Stoke City FC (H)
01/01/2014 League Manchester United FC (A)
11/01/2014 League Crystal Palace FC (H)
19/01/2014 League Swansea City AFC (A)
29/01/2014 League Manchester City FC (H)
01/02/2014 League Hull City AFC (A)
08/02/2014 League Everton FC (H)
12/02/2014 League Newcastle United FC (A)
22/02/2014 League Norwich City FC (A)
01/03/2014 League Cardiff City AFC (H)

08/03/2014 League Chelsea FC (A)
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Tottenham Hotspur FC

15/03/2014 League Arsenal FC (H)

22/03/2014 League Southampton FC (H)

29/03/2014 League Liverpool FC (A)

05/04/2014 League Sunderland AFC (H)

12/04/2014 League West Bromwich Albion FC (A)

19/04/2014 League Fulham FC (H)

26/04/2014 League Stoke City FC (A)

03/05/2014 League West Ham United FC (A)

11/05/2014 League Aston Villa FC (H)

Pos. Clubs P W D L GF GA Pts
1 Arsenal FC 10 8 1 1 22 9 25
2 Chelsea FC 10 6 2 2 16 8 20
3 Liverpool FC 10 6 2 2 17 10 20
4 Tottenham Hotspur FC 10 6 2 2 9 5 20
5 Manchester City FC 10 6 1 3 28 11 19
6 Southampton FC 10 5 4 1 11 4 19
7 Everton FC 10 5 4 1 14 10 19
8 Manchester United FC 10 5 2 3 17 13 17
9 Newcastle United FC 10 4 2 4 14 16 14
10 Hull City AFC 10 4 2 4 8 10 14
11 West Bromwich Albion FC 10 3 4 3 10 10 13
12 Cardiff City AFC 10 3 3 4 9 13 12
13 Swansea City AFC 10 3 2 5 12 12 11
14 Aston Villa FC 10 3 2 5 9 12 11
15 West Ham United FC 10 2 4 4 8 8 10
16 Fulham FC 10 3 1 6 10 15 10
17 Stoke City FC 10 2 3 5 7 11 9
18 Norwich City FC 10 2 2 6 6 20 8
19 Sunderland AFC 10 1 1 8 7 22 4
20 Crystal Palace FC 10 1 0 9 6 21 3
FC Sheriff

Date Competition Opponent Result Goalscorers

16/07/2013 UCL FK Sutjeska (H) D 1-1 Luvannor 45

23/07/2013 UCL FK Sutjeska (A) W - gs::cli’c S'ggrd'”m”’ Fernando 52, 65,
27/07/2013 League FC Zimbru Chisinau (H) D 2-2 Markovski 73, Isa 79

30/07/2013 UCL GNK Dinamo Zagreb (A) L 0-1

03/08/2013 League FC Veris (A) L 1-2 Jhulliam 45

07/08/2013 UCL GNK Dinamo Zagreb (H) L 0-3

11/08/2013 League FC Rapid Chisinau (H) w 2-0 Cadu 78, Luvannor 90+2

17/08/2013 League  FC Olimpia Balti (A) w 5-0 ';,":;‘C’zicisé':‘é?g;‘r‘;::hf’og%i?,’)A'
22/08/2013 UEL FK Vojvodina (A) D 1-1 Isa 36

25/08/2013 League FC Costuleni (H) W 4-1 Jhulliam 9, Luvannor 30, 81, Cadu 68
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FC Sheriff
29/08/2013 UEL
02/09/2013 League

14/09/2013 League

19/09/2013 UEL
22/09/2013 League
25/09/2013 League
29/09/2013 League
03/10/2013 UEL
07/10/2013 League
19/10/2013 League
24/10/2013 UEL

27/10/2013 League

02/11/2013 League
07/11/2013 UEL

10/11/2013 League
23/11/2013 League
28/11/2013 UEL

29/11/2013 League
03/12/2013 League
08/12/2013 League
12/12/2013 UEL

28/02/2014 League
08/03/2014 League
15/03/2014 League

Pos. Clubs

FC Sheriff
FC Costuleni
FC Tiraspol
FC Veris

FK Vojvodina (H)
FC Dacia Chisinau (H)

FC Academia Chisinau (A)

FC Anji Makhachkala (H)
FC Milsami Orhei (H)

FC Speranta Cahul (A)

FC Dinamo-Auto (H)
Tromsg IL (A)

FC Tiraspol (A)

FC Zimbru Chisinau (A)
Tottenham Hotspur FC (H)

FC Veris (H)

FC Rapid Chisinau (A)
Tottenham Hotspur FC (A)
FC Olimpia Balti (H)

FC Costuleni (A)

FC Anji Makhachkala (A)
FC Dacia Chisinau (A)

FC Academia Chisinau (H)
FC Milsami Orhei (A)
Tromsg IL (H)

FC Speranta Cahul (H)
FC Dinamo-Auto (A)

FC Tiraspol (H)

IS © o N o g bl w N

N
N

FC Dacia Chisinau

FC Zimbru Chisinau
FC Milsami Orhei

FC Rapid Chisinau *
FC Dinamo-Auto

FC Olimpia Balti

FC Speranta Cahul

FC Academia Chisinau

* FC Rapid Chisinau have had 2 point(s) deducted

mToz0O=z=2=20 = ==

= =

2-1 Jhulliam 59, Fernando 67
1-0 Samardzi¢ 23

7.0 Ricardinho 7, Luvannor 8, Cadu 17,
Metoua 28, Melli 75, Jhulliam 78, 88

0-0

1-0 Luvannor 56

5-0 Jhulliam 11, 44, 61, Cadu 53, Metoua 69
3-0 Cadu 50 (P), 83, Luvannor 79

1-1 Ricardinho 87

3-0 Luvannor 2, 45, Isa 90+2

1-1 Luvannor 40

0-2

Fernando 32, Luvannor 45+2, Ricardinho
67

3-2 Luvannor 17, Fernando 40, Isa 84

3-0

P W D L GF GA Pts
14 11 2 1 41 8 35
14 9 1 4 27 14 28
14 8 4 2 27 16 28
14 8 2 4 31 16 26
14 7 4 3 34 15 25
14 6 6 2 19 9 24
14 6 3 5 21 14 21
14 4 3 7 17 24 13
13 3 2 8 15 24 11
14 2 2 10 12 36 8
13 2 2 9 8 36 8
14 1 1 12 6 46
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Match-by-match lineups

Tottenham Hotspur FC

UEFA Europa League - Play-off

(22/08/2013)

FC Dinamo Thilisi 0-5 Tottenham Hotspur FC

Goals: 0-1 Townsend 12, 0-2 Paulinho 44, 0-3 Soldado 58, 0-4 Rose 65, 0-5 Soldado 68

Tottenham Hotspur FC: Lloris, Rose, Kaboul, Paulinho (71 Carroll), Soldado (71 H. Kane), Capoue, Naughton,
Townsend, Dembélé, Dawson, G. Sigurdsson (61 Chadli)

(29/08/2013)

Tottenham Hotspur FC 3-0 FC Dinamo Thilisi (agg: 8-0)

Goals: 1-0 Defoe 40, 2-0 Defoe 45+2, 3-0 Holtby 69

Tottenham Hotspur FC: Friedel, Walker (57 Fryers), Kaboul, Vertonghen, Holtby (76 Dembélé), Naughton,
Townsend (46 H. Kane), Defoe, G. Sigurdsson, Carroll, Sandro

Group stage

Group K

Club Pd W D L GF GA Pts
Tottenham Hotspur FC 3 3 0 0 7 0 9
FC Anji Makhachkala 31 1 1 1 2 4
FC Sheriff 3 0 2 1 1 3 2
Tromsg IL 3 0 1 2 1 5 1

Matchday 1 (19/09/2013)

Tottenham Hotspur FC 3-0 Tromsg IL

Goals: 1-0 Defoe 21, 2-0 Defoe 29, 3-0 Eriksen 86

Tottenham Hotspur FC: Lloris, Rose (38 Vertonghen), Kaboul, Holtby (71 Paulinho ), Naughton, Defoe, Dembélé (64
Eriksen), Dawson, G. Sigurdsson, Sandro, Lamela

Matchday 2 (03/10/2013)

FC Anji Makhachkala 0-2 Tottenham Hotspur FC

Goals: 0-1 Defoe 34, 0-2 Chadli 39

Tottenham Hotspur FC: Lloris, Walker, Kaboul (72 Dawson), Chiriches, Holtby (78 Eriksen), Defoe, Dembélé,
Chadli, Sandro, Lamela (72 G. Sigurdsson), Fryers

Matchday 3 (24/10/2013)

FC Sheriff 0-2 Tottenham Hotspur FC

Goals: 0-1 Vertonghen 12, 0-2 Defoe 75

Tottenham Hotspur FC: Lloris, Vertonghen, Lennon, Chiriches, Naughton, Defoe, Dembélé, Eriksen, Sandro (76
Holtby), Lamela (61 Chadli), Fryers (34 Dawson)

Matchday 4 (07/11/2013)

Tottenham Hotspur FC-FC Sheriff

Matchday 5 (28/11/2013)
Tromsg IL-Tottenham Hotspur FC

Matchday 6 (12/12/2013)
Tottenham Hotspur FC-FC Anji Makhachkala

FC Sheriff

UEFA Champions League - Second qualifying round

(16/07/2013)

FC Sheriff 1-1 FK Sutjeska

Goals: 1-0 Luvannor 45, 1-1 Pejovi¢ 54

FC Sheriff: Stajila, Markovski (82 PeSic), Ricardinho (68 Isa), Metoua, Fernando (57 A. Pascenco), Cadu, Paye,
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Samardzi¢, William Celestino, Stanojevi¢, Luvannor

(23/07/2013)

FK Sutjeska 0-5 FC Sheriff (agg: 1-6)

Goals: 0-1 Cadu 14, 0-2 Ricardinho 47, 0-3 Fernando 52, 0-4 Fernando 65, 0-5 Scripcenco 86

FC Sheriff: Stajila, Ricardinho, Metoua, Fernando, Cadu (66 A. Pascenco), Paye, Samardzic¢ (67 Scripcenco), Isa,
William Celestino, Stanojevi¢, Luvannor (78 PeSic)

Third qualifying round
(30/07/2013)

GNK Dinamo Zagreb 1-0 FC Sheriff
Goals: 1-0 Rukavina 89

FC Sheriff: Tomi¢, Markovski (57 Isa), Ricardinho, Metoua, Fernando, Cadu (86 A. Pascenco), Paye, Samardzi¢,
William Celestino, Stanojevi¢, Luvannor (81 Pesi¢)

(07/08/2013)

FC Sheriff 0-3 GNK Dinamo Zagreb (agg: 0-4)

Goals: 0-1 Fernandes 10, 0-2 Soudani 27, 0-3 Cop 61

FC Sheriff: Tomi¢, Ricardinho (63 Isa), Metoua, Fernando, Cadu, Paye, Samardzi¢, William Celestino, Stanojevi¢ (14
A. Pascenco), Luvannor, Jhulliam (80 Balima)

UEFA Europa League - Play-off

(22/08/2013)

FK Vojvodina 1-1 FC Sheriff

Goals: 0-1 Isa 36, 1-1 Skuleti¢ 54

FC Sheriff: Tomic¢, Ricardinho, Balima, Metoua, Fernando, Cadu (84 William Celestino), Moyal (80 A. Pascenco),
Paye, Samardzic¢, Isa (76 Jhulliam), Luvannor

(29/08/2013)

FC Sheriff 2-1 FK Vojvodina (agg: 3-2)

Goals: 1-0 Jhulliam 59, 2-0 Fernando 67, 2-1 Lekovi¢ 90

FC Sheriff: Tomic¢, Ricardinho, Balima, Metoua, Fernando (97 Bolsacov), Moyal (76 A. Pascenco), Paye, SamardZic,
Isa, William Celestino, Jhulliam (93 Paireli)

Group stage

Matchday 1 (19/09/2013)

FC Sheriff 0-0 FC Anji Makhachkala

FC Sheriff: Tomi¢, Melli, Ricardinho (54 Balima), Metoua, Fernando (90 Furdui), Cadu, Moyal, Paye, Samardzic,
Luvannor, Jhulliam (46 Isa)

Matchday 2 (03/10/2013)

Tromsg IL 1-1 FC Sheriff

Goals: 1-0 Ondrasek 65, 1-1 Ricardinho 87

FC Sheriff: Tomi¢, Melli, Ricardinho, Balima, Metoua, Cadu (75 William Celestino), Moyal, Paye, Samardzi¢, Isa (63
Fernando), Luvannor

Matchday 3 (24/10/2013)

FC Sheriff 0-2 Tottenham Hotspur FC

Goals: 0-1 Vertonghen 12, 0-2 Defoe 75

FC Sheriff: Tomic¢, Ricardinho, Balima, Metoua, Cadu (84 Fernando), Moyal (70 Furdui), Paye, Samardzic, Isa (88
Paireli), Stanojevi¢, Luvannor

Matchday 4 (07/11/2013)
Tottenham Hotspur FC-FC Sheriff

Matchday 5 (28/11/2013)
FC Anji Makhachkala-FC Sheriff

Matchday 6 (12/12/2013)
FC Sheriff-Tromso IL
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Match officials

Referee Kenn Hansen (DEN)
Assistant referees Lars Rix (DEN), David Vang Andersen (DEN)
Additional assistant referees Jakob Kehlet (DEN) , Jens Maae (DEN)
Fourth official Daniel R. Ngrgaard (DEN)
UEFA Delegate Karl-Erik Nilsson (SWE)
UEFA Referee observer Costas Kapitanis (CYP)
Referee

UEFA Europa
Name Date of birth League UEFA matches

matches

Kenn Hansen 29/05/1980 2 20

UEFA Europa League matches involving teams from the two countries
involved in this match

Date Competition Stage Home Away Result Venue
21/07/2011 UEL 2QR FC Sheriff FK Zeljezni¢ar 0-0 Tiraspol
09/08/2012 UEL 3QR Liverpool FC FC Gomel 3-0 Liverpool

Other matches involving teams from either of the two countries involved in
this match

Date  Competition Stage Home Away Result Venue
28/03/2011 u17 ELITE Belgium England 1-2 Geel
06/07/2012 u19 GS-FT Serbia England 1-2 Rakvere
12/07/2012 u19 SF England Greece 1-2 Tallinn

26/03/2013 WC QR Ukraine Moldova 2-1 Odessa
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Legend

Competitions

Club competitions

UCL: UEFA Champions League

ECCC: European Champion Clubs' Cup
UEL: UEFA Europa League

UCUP: UEFA Cup

UCWC: UEFA Cup Winners' Cup
SCUP: UEFA Super Cup

UIC: UEFA Intertoto Cup

ICF: Inter-Cities Fairs Cup

Competition stages

National team competitions

EURO: UEFA European Football Championship
WC: FIFA World Cup

CONFCUP: FIFA Confederations Cup

FRIE: Friendly internationals

U21FRIE: Under-21 friendly internationals

U21: UEFA European Under-21 Championship
U17: UEFA Under-17 Championship

U16: UEFA European Under-16 Championship
U19: UEFA Under-19 Championship

U18: UEFA European Under-18 Championship
WWC: FIFA Women's World Cup

WEURO: UEFA European Women's Championship

Other abbreviations

F: Final

GS1: First group stage
3QR: Third qualifying round
R2: Second round

R4: Fourth round

SF: Semi-finals

R16: round of 16

R32: Round of 32

1st: first leg

GS: Group stage

GS2: Second group stage
R1: First round

R3: Third round

PR: Preliminary round

QF: Quarter-finals

QR: Qualifying round
1QR: First qualifying round
2QR: Second qualifying
round

2nd: second leg FT: Final tournament

PO: Play-off ELITE: Elite round

Rep: Replay 3rdPO: Third-place play-off
PO - FT: Play-off for Final ~ GS-FT: Group stage — final
Tournament tournament

Statistics

(aet): After extra time

No.: Number

ag: Match decided on away
goals

Pld: Matches played

Pos.: Position Comp.: Competition
Pts: Points D: Drawn

R: Sent off (straight red card) DoB: Date of birth
Res.: Result ET: Extra Time

sg: Match decided by silver GA: Goals against

pens: Penalties
og: Own goal

P: Penalty

agg: Aggregate
AP: Appearances

goal t: Match decided by toss of a
coin

GF: Goals for W: Won

gg: Match decided by golden Y: Booked

goal L: Lost

Y/R: Sent off (two yellow Nat.: Nationality

cards) N/A: Not applicable

-: Denotes player substituted
*: Denotes player sent off

Squad list

+: Denotes player introduced
+/-: Denotes player introduced and substituted

D: Disciplinary

*: Misses next match if booked
S: Suspended

QUAL.: All UEFA qualifiers

UEL.: Current season total UEFA Europa League appearances from the group stage onwards prior to the current

matchday

UEL.: Total appearances in the UEFA Europa League, group stage to final only
UEFA: All-time total appearances in UEFA club competition including qualifying

Disclaimer: Although UEFA has taken all reasonable care that the information contained within this document is

accurate at the time of publication, no representation or guarantee (including liability towards third parties), expressed
or implied, is made as to its accuracy, reliability or completeness. Therefore, UEFA assumes no liability for the use or
interpretation of information contained herein. More information can be found in the competition regulations available
on UEFA.com.
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Tottenham Hotspur FC FC Sheriff

24 Brad Friedel (B) 77 Vjekoslav Tomi¢ (B)
2 Kyle Walker 11 Ricardinho
(K) 4 Younés Kaboul 14 Benjamin Balima
5 Jan Vertonghen 15 Marcel Metoua
15 Etienne Capoue 20 Cadu
16 Kyle Naughton 21 Kobi Moyal
18 Jermain Defoe 22 Djibril Paye
19 Mousa Dembélé (K) 26 Miral Samardzic¢
22 Gylfi Sigurdsson 29 |Ismail Isa
23 Christian Eriksen 88 Marko Stanojevi¢
33 Erik Lamela 90 Luvannor Henrique
56 Jordan Archer (B) 12 Dmitri Stajila (B)
7 Aaron Lennon 7 Valentin Furdui
8 Paulinho 16 Vadim Paireli
9 Roberto Soldado 19 Fernando
12 Vlad Chiriches 33 William Celestino
14 Lewis Holtby 89 Alexandru Pascenco
37 Harry Kane 99 Jhulliam
TpeHep TpeHep
André Villas-Boas Veaceslav Rusnac
Pechbepm YetBepTbin pechepum
Kenn Hansen (DEN) Daniel R. Ngrgaard (DEN)
MomowHukK pecepu Denerat YEDPA
Lars Rix (DEN) Karl-Erik Nilsson (SWE)

David Vang Andersen (DEN)
JononHnTenbHbIN MOMOLLHUK
pedepu

Jakob Kehlet (DEN)

Jens Maae (DEN)

(K) KanutaH (B) Bparapb

O6HoBneHo 7/11/2013 20:32:49CET
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Tottenham Hotspur FC FC Sheriff
20 1

24 Brad Friedel (B) 77 Vjekoslav Tomi¢ (B)
2 Kyle Walker 11 Ricardinho
(K) 4 Younés Kaboul 14 Benjamin Balima
5 Jan Vertonghen 15 Marcel Metoua
15 Etienne Capoue 20 Cadu
16 Kyle Naughton 21 Kobi Moyal
18 Jermain Defoe 22 Djibril Paye
19 Mousa Dembélé (K) 26 Miral Samardzic¢
22 Gylfi Sigurdsson 29 |Ismail Isa
23 Christian Eriksen 88 Marko Stanojevi¢
33 Erik Lamela 90 Luvannor Henrique
56 Jordan Archer (B) 12 Dmitri Stajila (B)
7 Aaron Lennon 7 Valentin Furdui
8 Paulinho 16 Vadim Paireli
9 Roberto Soldado 19 Fernando
12 Vlad Chiriches 33 William Celestino
14 Lewis Holtby 89 Alexandru Pascenco
37 Harry Kane 99 Jhulliam
TpeHep TpeHep

André Villas-Boas

TpeHep
Jakob Kehlet (DEN)

Veaceslav Rusnhac

JdononHntenbHbIN NOMOLLHUK

pedepu
Jakob Kehlet (DEN)

TpeHep Jens Maae (DEN)
Jens Maae (DEN)
Pechbepm YetBepTbin pechepum

Kenn Hansen (DEN)
MomowHukK pecepu
Lars Rix (DEN)

David Vang Andersen (DEN)

(K) KanutaH (B) Bparapb

Daniel R. Ngrgaard (DEN)
Oeneratr YEDA
Karl-Erik Nilsson (SWE)

O6HoBneHo 7/11/2013 23:26:36CET
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Tottenham Hotspur FC FC Sheriff

2 o)

23 Christian Eriksen

] 8 Paulinho (Bblwen Ha none)
15 Etienne Capoue (ywen c nons)

[]
[o]
33 Erik Lamela @
P4
[o]

18 Jermain Defoe

37 Harry Kane (BblLien Ha none)
22 Gylfi Sigurdsson (ywen ¢ nons)

14 Lewis Holtby (Bbien Ha none)
23 Christian Eriksen (ywen ¢ nons)

ﬁ lon m MeHanbTn m
YKenTble KapTouku . KpacHble kapTouku E

53'
58"

60’
61'

67"
69'

72'
73'

81’

88"

AsToron

Bropas xenrtas
KapTo4ka

E

01

7 Valentin Furdui (Bbiwen Ha none)
21 Kobi Moyal (ywen ¢ nons)

29 Ismail Isa

89 Alexandru Pascenco (BblLern Ha
none)
20 Cadu (ywen ¢ nons)

99 Jhulliam (Bblwen Ha none)
90 Luvannor Henrique (ywen c
nons)

ML

3ameHa Hepeann3oBaHHbin
neHansT

(K)

Kanutan (B) Bpatapb
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